### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No.	19753	11/4/74
m 41 25		Date
To the Mayor and Cit	60 SARCAMARAMATERIA (SARCA)	
I hereby request	that a building sewer and	or drain be laid for the premises at
Il Mark	~ Street ay	Drock Wennel
to connect with the s	ewer/drain in	Manen St street
the same to be laid in Public Works.	the street and the surface	e repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree t work in the manner s completion of the wor	pecified, in excess of the d	City Treasurer all cost of performing the above eposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
to the payment of the	and agreed that the depo e cost of performing the way to me by the City Treasu	sit made with this application shall be applied ork done, and that any excess of deposit over the
Witness the M	Afeth Log	Signature of Property Owner
/	/ 12.	Signature of Property Owner
	Address	Telephone No.
		Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance		
for roof water		Address
Þ	ermits to Industrial and/	or Commercial Applicants:
him concerning the q		plemental information as may be required by proposed wastewater discharge.  Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the	Commissioner of Public	Works on
		Date
		Commission of Bullium Woods
		Commissioner of Public Works
	Estimate and Der	posit Requirement
	a contract of the contract of	11/4/04
My estimate of		missioner of Public Works,
Committee Commit	110	00
Assessed Entrance charges	15 700	. Total deposit required
, ,		Germ & Bughtman
spectern (	Inly	Commissioner of Public Works
	Contifica	te of Issue
		Office of City Clerk,
		City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
	)/_/ was	s issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.		Elle m Sanahas
		City Clerk
Laid from main in street Owner agrees to supply all ials and	necessary mater-	

Inspection Only

### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

# APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application Nº 19752	11/4/24 Date
To the Mayor and City Council	
I hereby request that a bu	ilding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
of & Dodney 7	unch Blod 80' + south of Buth &
to connect with the sewer/drai	n in Cast Prency French Blod street, and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at work in the manner specified, i completion of the work.	the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above a excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agree to the payment of the cost of p cost shall be returned to me by	ed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied erforming the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the the City Treasurer.
Witness the Lingfith	LEGALLOWAN BUNA
Y /	Signature of Property Owner
	Kildren Al Deima Al
	Address Telephone No.
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance	
for roof water	Address
Permits to	Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public W	industrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by orks of such supplemental information as may be required by quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information was sub-	nitted by
	Signature of Applicant (owner)
and approved by the Commiss	ioner of Public Works on
	Date
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Commissioner of 1 ubite works
Es	timate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 14/94
M	
	laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is	······································
Assessed Entrance charges	Total deposit required
	Total deposit required
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application	accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
The sum of	Eller m Gaughan eg City Clerk
Laid from main in street to property	line. City Clerk
Owner agrees to supply all necessary n	later- STORM DRAIN CONNECTION ONLY - tied in by

CROSCES WIN SULVINO

APPENDATE OF THE HOLD OF THE SAME SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

Said Par Caroliga.

former and a second of

Jan Pranting more a light of the control of the great southers to be a second of the control of

A to a did to

a sala sela a la como de la proporta de la proposició de la completa del completa de la completa de la completa del completa de la completa del la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa de la completa de la completa del la completa de

Sept as

#### NEW BEDFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

Post Office Box A-2081

New Bedford, Massachusetts 02741

FRANCIS J. LAWLER
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

CENTRAL OFFICE: 134 SO. SECOND STREET

October 16, 1974

City of New Bedford Department of Public Works City Hall New Bedford, Massachusetts

Attention: Bill Boucher

Re: NB 667-2 - Elderly Project

Gentlemen:

JN:1t

Please be advised that D. W. White Construction Inc., a sub-contractor for F. L. Collins & Sons, Inc., is responsible for the utility work in city streets included in the referenced project.

We therefore request that proper building permits be issued to D. W. White Construction Inc. so that the work may proceed.

Contract documents are on file with the Building Department.

Very truly yours,

Jack Nobrega

/ Acting Executive Director

CC: Owen F. Hackett Jr. & Associates

### NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

ength of service	
ewer depth pipe system urf. drain pipe system	
Contractor's Name (if working on City Property)	
Orain Permit Nº 19753  City of New Bedford,  Office of D. P. W.,	Conn.
O Commissioner of Public Works.  Permission has this day been issued to  Men Chan Hank Hank Lark 134 So. Second Street	for S.D
Signature of Property Owner  Address  # 12 Ruth At - Irigan Journes  Address	9752
o ay a building sewer/drain service from the premises at	#1
o connect with the sewer/drain in	S
Owner agrees to supply all necessary materials and pipe.  By Lee Management of new main being laid in Ruth Street from	force
Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water + w. of E. Rodney French Blvd wester	

#### RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered			19	
Time				
Ву				
	COST			
Labor	hours @			4 4
	"		1 34	
11	<b>"</b>			
	"			
	"			5 19
pu	"			¥ 14 .
La L				
		03		
Stock	H 116131	- 5-		
Trucking	/			
	/	-1		
	/_	1		
			1	00
Total Cost		,	1	J.
Estimate-cost of lay	ing drain	1	the	10
Entrance charges	Tropus	in	an	legt
Total deposit			0	0
Balance due				
Pieces pipe to curb				
	house			
Cut at sewer				
Cut at curb				
Size of pipe				
Correct				

Never inspected Foreman 2 WS/7/72